POOL CORP.

POOL CORP.

ISIN: US73278L1052

Overview

2024/07/17 08:01:42

Price
306.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.23% (6.70)

US73278L1052
POOL

Munich

EUR
Commerce
Stock

11,845 EUR
S&P 500

306.60 EUR (35)
311.10 EUR (35)
306.60 EUR
306.60 EUR
306.60 EUR
299.90 EUR
364.90 EUR

0

0.00

1

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/06/21 =
2024/06/21 2E
2024/06/21 =

Headline
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US73278L1052&ID_NOTATION=271515824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US73278L1052&ID_NOTATION=271515824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a78b457087ba869b2afa0faf28b8f9be3a85af65f23d36c3aa9a63ec3da8c68&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5973f125578ca6b41&time=1721283480&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64b77150d885ac1bbbe7bf1f020177c9279cf9a8abe4444d754a65d7cf0cba5e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=000e341dc1f10561b&time=1721283480&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1be1228a003a94d77cd51b73396c962a58ca462f77663e6058bac0c8e5ac9567&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=814761759298214c6&time=1721283480&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0f223facd66995b206f4ca4e806e37338461418b86d02d68ef6d040601b2163&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f0136dc3c71fb5fab&time=1721283480&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=907020f4bbcd1d7bdacbafb352fba12b2d78b4cffea2b72b0d3126446d020d77&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f4ee407d0bf451ac9&time=1721283480&tool=RSC

POOL CORP.

Details

2024/07/17 08:01:42

Price
306.60 EUR

Difference (] 2.23% (6.70)

General attributes

ISIN US73278L1052
Symbol POOL
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,845 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 306.60 EUR (35)
Ask (Ask size) 311.10 EUR (35)
Open 306.60 EUR
High 306.60 EUR
Low 306.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 299.90 EUR
VWAP 364.90 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -14.56% -8.82% -23.48%
Perf (abs.) -51.10 -29.00 -92.00
Beta 0.89 1.19 1.23
Volatility 24.80 23.42  28.30

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 288.28 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 301.28 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 338.61 EUR (2
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 336.44 EUR (1

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for POOL CORP.

Exchange

E

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
17

2024/07/

Time

22:26

21:21

22:00

08:01

08:10

Price

309.00 EUR

309.60 EUR

336.90 USD

306.60 EUR

298.40 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

176.22

0.00

0.00

384.40 EUR (2024/03/22

275.60 EUR (2024/07/10

384.40 EUR (2024/03/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
275.60 EUR (2024/07/10)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=271515824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255389377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271248467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282942
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99176257

POOL CORP.

16

Duesseldorf  2024/07/  08:11 298.10 EUR 0.00 3
16

Berlin 2024/07/  08:13 298.20 EUR 0.00 3
16
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303814829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343916

POOL CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

a=POOLCORP

Wi Ceatelons Ladng Comas o L

Contact Details
POOL CORP.

109 Northpark Boulevard - 70433-5521
Covington

Telefon: +1-985-892-5521
Fax: +1-985-801-5716
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Stokely  Chairman of Board of

Directors

Carlos Sabater Member of Board of
Directors

David Whalen Member of Board of
Directors

Debra Oler Member of Board of
Directors

James Hope = Member of Board of
Directors

Kevin Murphy  Member of Board of
Directors

Marty Gervasi Member of Board of
Directors

Peter D. Arvan Chairman of Managing
Board

Donna K. Member of Executive

Williams Committee

Jennifer M. Member of Executive

Neil Committee

Luther Willems Member of Executive
Committee

Melanie M. Member of Executive

Hart Committee

Todd R. Member of Executive

Marshall Committee
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